
No. 

3 

9 

20 

21 

37 

55 

68 

79 

126 

133 

176 

Name 

Jonas Hansen 

Lasse Poulsen 

Jan Faurschou 

Michael Kristensen 

Nicolaj Larsen 

Mogens Markvard Inthanai 

Daniel Stærkær 

Dan Sørensen 

Nicolai Pedersen 

Martin Gejl 

Henrik Højman 

Class 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Transponder 

1978831 

6083547 

4679580 

5728762 

494266 

2726031 

2533452 

8614948 

8502894 

9631059 

589715 

Status 

Dansk 

Dk 

DK 

DK 

Danmark 

DK 

Denmark 

DENMARK 

DK 

DK 

Dansk 
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